
FITTING MANUAL 
PRODUCT NAME : Front Bumper ( V.1 ) 
PART NO : OP - 197 
CAR MODEL: TOYOTA REVO (2014 – ON) 
 

 
 

 



PART LISTS 
PRODUCT NAME: Front Bumper ( V.1 )  
CAR MODEL: TOYOTA REVO (2014 – ON) 

 
 

                                                          

COVER,1 SET (R1L) 

 
 

                                                            

FRONT GGUARD KIT,1 SET 

 
 

                                                              

FRONT GGUARD KIT,2 SET 

 
                                                               

                                                              

SUPPORT,2 SET 

 
 

                                                              

SUPPORT,1 SET 

 
                                                                

                                                         

SUPPORT,1 SET 

 
 

                                                    

PART,1 

 
 

                                                              

UNDER SIDE PART,1 SET (R1L) 

 
 

                                                      

USPPORT,1 SET (R1L) 

 
 

                                                    

USPPORT,1 SET (R1L) 

 
 

                                                                                       

SUPPORT,1 SET (R1L) 

 
 

                                                              

LED LIGHT,1 SET (2 Pcs.) 

 
 

                                                             

USPPORT,1 SET (R1L) 

 
 

                                                           

CENTER PART,1 SET 

 
 

                                                                  

SIDE PART,1 SET (R1L) 

 
 

1 2 3 

4 5 6 

7 8 9 

1

0 

1

1 

1

2 

1

3 

1

4 

1

5 

Page : 1/3 

1

6 



PART LISTS 
PRODUCT NAME: Front Bumper ( V.1 ) 

CAR MODEL: TOYOTA REVO (2014 – ON) 

 PICTURE NAME QTY UNIT NOTE 

1  HCS M6x1.0x20 82 Pcs.  

2  BOLT M10x1.25x30 42 Pcs.  

3  BOLT M12x1.25x100 2 Pcs.  

4  WS M6 82 Pcs.  

5  WS M10 84 Pcs.  

6  WS M12 4 Pcs.  

7  CAGE NUT M6 20 Pcs.  

8  FLANG NUT M6 62 Pcs.  

9  FLANG NUT M10 42 Pcs.  

10  HEX NUT M12 2 Pcs.  

 

 

 

  

                                                   

BRACKET,1 SET (2 Pcs.) 

Page : 2/3 



 FITING INSTRUCTION 

PRODUCT NAME: Front Bumper ( V.1 ) 

CAR MQDEL: TOYOTA REVO (2014 – ON) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

   

Page : 3/3 

2 3 
5 

4 

1 

15 
12 

14 7 
6 13 

8 

10 

16 
9 

11 

 Front View; 

 Rear View; 


